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£1,000

Information 
Tech. £125 

Financial £91 

Health Care £69 

Consumer Discretionary £66 

Industrials £58 

Communication Services £45 

Consumer Staples £42 

Energy £28 

Materials £26 

Utilities £16 

Real Estate £14 

47%

31%

5%

4%

2%

11%

GBP

USD

EUR

Yen

HKD

Other
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